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> Sport & Cargo Carriers
Roof Racks

Thule Evo & Thule Edge

The next generation of roof racks

Constantly aiming at staying one step ahead, and working closely together with the car
industry, Thule introduces a new generation of roof rack systems: Thule Edge and Thule Evo.
The low-profile Thule Edge system offers a sleek, integrated design, while the Thule Evo
system maximizes the loading area and comes with a variety of load bar options. No matter
what system you choose for your vehicle, you can rest assured that you will get the safest,
strongest and most stylish roof racks around. 100% made in Sweden and tested to the limits
and beyond. With a Thule roof rack, you get quality all the way.

Roof rack solutions for all your needs

Thule offers two different product lines, Thule Evo and Thule Edge. Thule Evo is a roof rack
system with easy installation of accessories and the largest possible loading area. Thule Evo
offers you flexibility and lets you choose the load bar type that fits your needs. Thule Edge is
a low-profile roof rack system for easy installation of accessories, and an integrated design.
Thule Edge gives you you a low fit with a stylish look and a roof rack that looks great even
when not in use.

High-quality roof racks with great features
Thule Next Generation Roof Racks share many essential features over the two product lines.

Load capacity - 75 kg load capacity on all roof racks.

Quick Installation - both when assembling the roof rack on your car and when installing
accessories or other carriers (bike, winter/water) on the rack.

Safe - tested to the limit and beyond. All roof racks come with a Torque key that assures the
user of a correct installation every time.

Item Description

Thule Evo Clamp

Thule Evo Raised Rail

Thule WingBar Evo 108
Thule WingBar Evo 108 Black
Thule WingBar Evo 118

Thule WingBar Evo 118 Black
Thule WingBar Evo 127

Thule WingBar Evo 127 Black
Thule WingBar Evo 135

Thule WingBar Evo 135 Black
Thule WingBar Evo 150

Thule WingBar Evo 150 Black
Thule Kit Clamp (130 kits available )

Availability
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now

Now

Item#
710500
710400

7100
7120
711200
711220
71300
711320
711400
711420
711500
711520
145xxx

UPC/EAN

091021954809
091021655188
091021729810
091021421790
091021837935
091021139176
091021660298
091021298293
091021687004
091021365186
091021624559
091021999336



> Sport & Cargo Carriers
Roof Racks
Thule Evo Clamp

Safely secured with the ergonomic torque limiter
key, providing tactile feedback to the user once
correct assembly force is applied

Unique design with Thule's patented

clamping technology for an single

attachment point, securing both
New kit bracket made of high-strength steel, foot to roof and system to car
reducing the thickness from 2,0mm to 1,5 mm

Easy assembled, thanks to the click-in part of the Ease of use thanks to front facing adjustment for
it positioning foot to load bar



> Sport & Cargo Carriers
Roof Racks

Thule Evo Raised Rail

Improved compact design that enables a 98% fit
of all raised railing cars

Quick installation thanks to the grip-friendly screw
for manual pre-adjustment of the foot

Safely secured with the ergonomic torgue limiter
key, providing tactile feedback to the user once
correct assembly force is applied

Optimal fit thanks to the protective
rubber sealing



> Sport & Cargo Carriers

Roof Racks
Thule Wingbar Evo

QuickAccess interface for a smooth SwingBlade end caps open easily

installation The SwingBlade end cap pivots
The bar has an upper T-track with open to allow easy access to the
QuickAccess interface, which allows T-track, making it easier to change
for smooth installation and removal accessories.

of accessories in no time.

WindDiff user technology disturbs airflow to
reduce noise and drag for improved fuel economy

SwingBlade end cap pivots open to allow easy
access to the T-track for easy installation of
accessories

Upper T-track with QuickAccess
interface allows smooth installation
and removal of accessories

Designed for great aerodynamics
Minimal noise and lower fuel
consumption thanks to the
aerodynamic design. TrailEdge
design reduces aerodynamic drag
by allowing clean air separation from
the bar.

SmartSlide, slidable length

scale doubles as an under-bar
aerodynamic cover, providing quick,
no-hassle rack installation

TrailEdge design reduces aerodynamic drag by

allowing clean air separation from bar



> Sport & Cargo Carriers
Roof Racks

Thule Evo & Thule Edge

As of Monday 24th of September we launched a new structure on thule.com for the Roof
Rack category, where you can find three sub-categories shown:

*  Roof Racks
*  Roof Rack components & accessoires
. Professional Accessories

In the Roof Racks category we will present all rack solutions as complete racks, i.e. the way
the end consumer would buy the product, and all products are fromm now on grouped in the
two new product lines- Thule Evo and Thule Edge.

Thule Evo will show all rack solutions for a maximized loading area, while Thule Edge shows
all rack solutions for a low integrated design.

Noticeable on this new structure is that we are also merging existing products into the same
structure, so for example in the Thule Evo product line, we are presenting all rack solutions
with protruding bar option; Thule SquareBar, Thule WingBar, Thule ProBar and Thule
SlideBar. (i.e. the world Evo does not necessarily mean new product)

Under Roof Rack components & Accessories all the different rack components, such as foot
packs, load bars, Thule One key system and loading straps will show.



> Sport & Cargo Carriers

Boxes & Baskets

Thule Vector

Designed with performance styling

Stylish, sporty and sophisticated, the Thule Vector sets a new standard for premium cargo
boxes, with a design that adds a distinctive look to your car. Destined for good times and
great adventures, it offers an exciting fusion of performance styling and premium features.
Thule Vector brings a powerful expression to any car, and a sense of style to your active life.
Engineered to perfection with a smooth and seamless connection between the lid and the
base and a characteristic forward-leaning front, Thule Vector stands out in the crowd. Thule
Vector is a cargo box like no other.

Premium features for a new level of user experience

Thule Vector provides an unsurpassed user experience, with several smart functions that let
you focus on enjoying your active life. Synchronized lid lifters make for a smooth, effortless
dual-sided access to your gear, and the white interior on the lid combined with an integrated
LED-light maximizes visibility when you need it the most. The felt-lined base protects your
gear and adds a luxurious touch. With unsurpassed attention to detail, the Thule Vector is
designed both to look great on your car and to give you a world class user experience.

Tested to the limit and beyond

Like all Thule cargo boxes, Thule Vector has been tested extensively both in real life and in
the Thule Test Center, a state-of-the-art facility for testing cargo boxes to the extreme. Al
so that you can be confident Thule Vector will carry your load safely and securely wherever
your travels lead.



> Sport & Cargo Carriers

Boxes & Baskets

Thule Vector

A white-colored interior of the
lid combined with a LED-light

A premium interior with integrated
lighting and a felt-lined base

Full trunk access with minimal risk
of contact with the cargo box

Synchronized lid lifters

SlideLock system with separate locking and
opening functions that automatically locks the
lid in place and shows when the box is closed
securely

An elegant, sporty design with seamless
integration of the lid and the base that adds
a distinctive look to any car

Easy to mount thanks to the
PowerClick quick-mount system



> Sport & Cargo Carriers

Boxes & Baskets

Thule Vector

Item Description

Thule Vector M - Titan Matt

Thule Vector M - Black Metallic
Thule Vector L - Titan Matt

Thule Vector L - Black Metallic
Thule Vector Alpine - Titan Matt
Thule Vector Alpine - Black Metallic

Availability
1 Oct 2019
1Oct 2019
1 Oct 2019
1 Oct 2019
1 Oct 2019
1 Oct 2019

Item#t
613200
613201
613700
613701
613500
613501

UPC/EAN

091021693630
091021464926
091021950450
091021270947
091021428928
091021536333

10



> Sport & Cargo Carriers
Water Sport Racks

Thule Hull-a-Port Aero

Head for water’s edge

The new Thule Hull-a-Port Aero is the perfect combination of both function and form.
Sharing the core functionality of other Thule carriers, this new model is easy to use, quick
to install and protective of both the kayak and the vehicle during transit. These features,
combined with its sleek design, make this carrier the most streamlined kayak carrier Thule
has to offer.

Intended to match the style and design of vehicles today, the aerodynamic Thule Hull-a-Port
Aero seamlessly fi ts onto Thule WingBar and Thule WingBar Evo roof racks by safely and
securely integrating into their T-tracks with tool-free mounting hardware. This new design

is quick and easy to mount and allows the carrier to sit fl ush to the roof rack for a cohesive
appearance.

The Thule Hull-a-Port Aero will help you get to wherever your water adventure takes you. It
is safe, stylish and easy to use, allowing you to put your energy where you need it - out on
the water.

Item Description
Thule Hull-a-Port Aero

Availability
1 Apr 2019

Item#
849000

UPC/EAN
091021285545

1



> Sport & Cargo Carriers
Water Sport Racks

Thule Hull-a-Port Aero

Easily manage load straps while
strapping down the kayak using the
integrated StrapCatch

Theft resistant design keeps carrier
securely attached to load bars
(locks included)

Quickly raise upright or fold
when not in use upright using the
convenient front release handle

Kayaks are protected during transit
due to the durable and soft rubber
padding

It fits to Thule WingBar T-track via

the integrated, tool-free mounting

hardware and fits Thule SquareBar
with adapter (sold separately)

12



> Sport & Cargo Carriers
Water Sport Racks

Thule Hull-a-Port XT

Focus on the destination, not getting there

The Thule Hull-a-Port XT has been designed with versatility in mind. This kayak carrier offers
the flexibility of different carrying configurations, quickly folds flat when not in use and
easily mounts to any vehicle roof rack. Able to adapt to your needs, the innovative Thule
Hull-a-Port XT allows you to carry one kayak or two, easily adjusting to hold them safely
and securely. And, when you want to load your kayaks onto a different vehicle, the Thule
Hull-a-Port XT gives you the flexibility to quickly and easily switch with its tool-free universal
mounting hardware.

Whether you are ready to get out on the water for a short solo trip or sharing in the
adventure with others, getting there should be this simple.

Item Description
Thule Hull-a-Port XT

Availability
1 Feb 2019

Item#
848000

UPC/EAN
091021039278

13



> Sport & Cargo Carriers
Water Sport Racks

Thule Hull-a-Port XT

Integrated StrapCatch for easy
strapmanagement when loading
kayak

Carry up to two kayaks due to the
dual position design that transforms
from a J-cradle to two boat stacker
position

Upright folds flat when not in use

Universal mounting design fits all
types of load bars quickly and easily



Sports & Cargo Carriers
Other Sports & Cargo Carriers

Thule T-Track adapters

The t-track screws that are included in Thule UpRide and Thule SnowPack (that have been
produced up to now) are not compatible with the new Thule WingBar Evo as they are too
short.

To make that combination work the consumer would need longer-track screw which we
have set up as spare parts:

T-Track Screw Sparepart number Fits Thule Products

T-Track Screw 65mm 1500054126 Thule Upride 599000 & 599001

T-Track Screw 29mm 1500054127 Thule Snowpack 7322, 7324, 7326

T-Track Screw 58mm 1500054128 Thule Snowpack 7322, 7324, 7326 + Thule

Squarebar Adapter

To know which version of the Thule UpRide and Thule SnowPack that are compatible with
the Thule WingBar Evo we will put a sticker on the packaging (see below). If the packaging
has a sticker, you won't need any spare part. If there is no sticker on the packaging, you need
a spare part from the table above.

Compatible with

Thule WingBar Evo

Thule One-Key System

To support our customers we have introduced a Thule One-Key System refill pack including
5 pieces of every new key variant (in total 50 x 5 = 250 keys; N201-250) for the new and
improved Thule One Key System. The refill packs target the customers wanting to have all
available new key combinations and with the refill pack the customer will get 5 pcs of each
key. The pricing and discount structure for the refill pack follows the same structure as we
have in place for regular Thule spare parts.

Item Description Availability Item# UPC/EAN
Thule One-Key System Refill Pack (5x50 Now 1550-005 7313020086590
Keys)

15



> Packs, Bags & Luggage
Luggage & Duffels
Thule Subterra Power Shuttle Mini

A compact travel case to organize and easily access cables and accessories while in transit.

Built to last and protect belongings with durable materials, padding and YKK zippers, this
compact travel case will keep your passport, pen and electronic essentials within reach from
your airline seat pocket. You can organize cables, adapters, earbuds and small personal
accessories in a variety of secure pockets and elastic loops and easily transport accessories
with a streamlined shape that fits into a backpack or handbag.

Thule Subterra Cord Organiser

An electronics travel case for organizing and transporting a portable charger, cords and
accessories.

Built to last and protect belongings with durable materials, padding and YKK zippers, our
Thule Subterra Cord Organizer keeps efficiently charge devices while on the go using the
cord pass-through and conveniently stows power cable in exterior slip pocket between
charges.



> Packs, Bags & Luggage

Luggage & Duffels
Thule Subterra Power Shuttle Large

An electronics travel case designed to protect and organize everything from large
headphones to small cables.

Built to last and protect belongings with durable materials, padding and YKK zippers this
electronics travel case will protect large headphones along with your full kit of cables,
adapters and other electronics in dedicated storage compartments. Charge your phone
while keeping it accessible in the exterior pocket with cord pass-through and Keep all of
your travel essentials efficiently organized and within reach from your airline seat pocket.

Thule Subterra Toiletry Bag

Keep your travel essentials organized with this hanging toiletry bag.

* Easy access- Conveniently hang at your destination with a hook and trifold design.

* See what’s in your bag- Easily locate contents with see-through pockets

* Wipeable- Contain spills in water-resistant mesh pocket

Item Description Availability
Thule Subterra Power Shuttle Mini - Dark 1 Oct 2018
shadow

Thule Subterra Cord Organiser - Dark Now
shadow

Thule Subterra Power Shuttle Large - park 1 Oct 2018
shadow

Thule Subterra Toiletry Bag - Dark shadow 26 Sep 2018

Iltem#
3203852

3203601

3203853

3203910

UPC/EAN
085854243407

085854240987
085854243414

085854243988
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> Packs, Bags & Luggage

Luggage & Duffels

Thule Crossover 2

Functional organization

Whether commmuting to the office or hopping a flight, organization and quick access are
essential for a smooth journey. The Thule Crossover 2 collection features pockets and entry
points to easily access what you need, while keeping everything else securely tucked away.
From locating a business card to stashing a jacket, you can go about your day knowing that
all belongings have a dedicated place.

Quality design

Built to last with durable yet lightweight materials, the Thule Crossover 2 collection is a
streamlined solution designed to withstand the rigors of the daily commute or business
travel. With clean lines, rich colors and subtle details, each bag transitions from work to play.

Item Description
Thule Crossover 2 Backpack 30L - Black

Thule Crossover 2 Backpack 30L - Dark

Blue

Thule Crossover 2 Backpack 30L - Forest
Night

Thule Crossover 2 Backpack 20L - Black

Thule Crossover 2 Backpack 20L - Dark

Blue

Thule Crossover 2 Backpack 20L - Forest
Night

Thule Crossover 2 Convertible Laptop
Bag 15.6" - Black

Thule Crossover 2 Laptop Bag 15.6" - Black
Thule Crossover 2 Laptop Bag 13.3" - Black

Thule Crossover 2 Convertible Laptop
Bag 15.6" - Dark Blue

Availability
3 Oct 2018
19 Nov 2018

24 Oct 2018

3 Oct 2018
19 Nov 2018

24 Oct 2018
3 Oct 2018

29 Oct 2018
3 Oct 2018
3 Oct 2018

Item#
3203835
3203836

3203837

3203838
3203839

3203840

3203841

3203842
3203843
3203845

UPC/EAN
85854243223
85854243230

85854243247

85854243254
85854243261

85854243278
85854243285

85854243292
85854243308
85854243322



> Packs, Bags & Luggage
Luggage & Duffels
Thule Crossover 2 Backpack 30L

Purposely designed to keep everything organized, accessible and protected throughout
your travels.

Protect and organize smaller
items while keeping them easy to
access in the patented, crushproof
SafeZone compartment with

Protect a 15.6” laptop in dedicated, zippered storage pocket
pa?detddcgrr;pggtment vvltth . Main compartment organization
patented sarecdge construction includes a zippered mesh pocket

and a large slip pocket for
separating belongings

Easily access small go-to items in
Protect a 101" tablet in the E— the discrete side zippered pocket

dedicated, soft-lined storage sleeve

Durable design with raised rails for
/ added protection and lightweight,
Safeguard your identity and wear-resistant material

personal information with a RFID
blocking pocket N\
Organize small electronics and

accessories in the front panel with

. slip pockets, elastic loops, a zippered
Store water bo’gtles oran umbrella in mesh pocket and the PowerPocket
the gusseted, zippered side pockets cord management system for

charging on the go

Securely attach backpack to rolling
luggage with the pass-through
panel



> Packs, Bags & Luggage

Luggage & Duffels
Thule Crossover 2 Backpack 20L

A durable everyday backpack designed to keep everything organized and protected while
on the go.

Protect and organize smaller
items while keeping them easy to
access in the patented, crushproof
SafeZone compartment with
Protect a 14” laptop in dedicated, zippered storage pocket
padded compartment with

Main compartment organization
patented SafeEdge construction ' P ganizati

includes a zippered mesh pocket
and a large slip pocket for
separating belongings

Protect a 10.1” tablet in the —_—e
dedicated, soft-lined storage sleeve

Durable design with raised rails for
added protection and lightweight,

/ wear-resistant material
Safeguard your identity and

personal information with a RFID N\
blocking pocket Organize small electronics and

accessories in the front panel with
slip pockets, elastic loops, a zippered
mesh pocket and the PowerPocket
cord management system for
charging on the go

Store water bottles or an umbrella in
the gusseted, zippered side pockets

Securely attach backpack to rolling
luggage with the pass-through
panel
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Luggage & Duffels
Thule Crossover 2 Convertible Laptop Bag 15.6”

A versatile business bag that easily converts from a briefcase to a backpack making it
perfect for commuting or travel.

Easily convert bag from a briefcase
to a backpack with tuck away

backpack straps and a removable,
padded shoulder strap Protect and organize smaller
items while keeping them easy to

access in the patented, crushproof
SafeZone compartment with
zippered storage pocket

Protect a 15.6” laptop and a 10.1”
tablet in the dedicated, padded
storage

Durable design with raised rails for
added protection and lightweight,
wear-resistant material

Organize small electronics and
accessories in the front panel with
slip pockets, elastic loops, a zippered
mesh pocket and the PowerPocket
cord management system for
charging on the go

File away documents and
magazines in dedicated
compartments in the main packing
area

Safeguard your identity and
personal information with a RFID

Securely attach backpack to rolling blocking pocket

luggage with the pass-through
panel



> Packs, Bags & Luggage

Luggage & Duffels

Thule Crossover 2 Laptop Bag 15.6”

A functional laptop bag that expands 2.5” for additional space and protects everything from

electronics to identity.

Protect a 15.6” laptop in dedicated,

padded compartment with
SafeEdge construction

Protect a 10.1” tablet in the

dedicated, soft-lined storage sleeve \\

Expand bag 2.5” for additional
packing space

Safeguard your identity and
personal information with a RFID
blocking pocket

—-

—_——

Securely attach backpack to rolling
luggage with the pass-through
panel

N
AN

Multiple carry options include top
grab handles and a removable,
padded shoulder strap

Protect and organize smaller
items while keeping them easy to
access in the patented, crushproof
SafeZone compartment with
Zippered storage pocket

File away documents and
magazines in dedicated
compartments in the main packing
area

Durable design with raised rails for
added protection and lightweight,
wear-resistant material

Organize small electronics and
accessories in the front panel with
slip pockets, elastic loops, a zippered
mesh pocket and the PowerPocket
cord management system for
charging on the go

22



> Packs, Bags & Luggage

Luggage & Duffels
Thule Crossover 2 Laptop Bag 13.3”

A slim-profile laptop bag designed to keep everything organized and protected.

Protect a 13.3” laptop in dedicated,
padded compartment with
SafeEdge construction

Protect a 10.1” tablet in the dedicated
soft-lined storage sleeve

Securely attach bag to rolling
luggage with the pass-through
panel

Multiple carry options include top ———e
grab handles and a removable,
padded shoulder strap

Quickly access a boarding pass or
small items in back zippered pocket

Y

Protect and organize smaller
items while keeping them easy to
access in the patented, crushproof
SafeZone compartment with
zippered storage pocket

File away documents and
magazines in dedicated
compartments in the main packing
area

Safeguard your identity and
personal information with a RFID
blocking pocket

Organize small electronics and
accessories in the front panel with
slip pockets, elastic loops, a zippered
mesh pocket and the PowerPocket
cord management system for
charging on the go

23



> Packs, Bags & Luggage

Ski & Showboard bags
Thule Upslope Snowsports Backpack.

Access gear without slowing down

Easily access your most used gear while the pack stays on your back. Versatile helmet carry
options, dedicated mountain tool storage and a series of adjustable daisy chain loops allow
you to reach equipment quickly, so that the only reason you'll need to stop is to take in the
view.

It’s all in the details

From base to summit and back again, you can rely on Thule’s expertly designed details to
ease the journey. Carry your skis or snowboard using an adjustable loop that fits a wide
range of ski and board widths. Oversized pockets wrap around and hug the body for an
incredibly comfortable and stable ride. An insulated hydration sleeve helps prevent your
hose from freezing and a compression system keeps your gear close to your body for the
downhill.

Ultimate safety and flexibility

Anchored in safety, the Thule Upslope Collection comes complete with dedicated snow
safety tool storage. The 25L and 35L backpacks are also airbag ready and can be used with
or without the Mammut Removable Airbag 3.0° System for complete flexibility.

Item Description Availability Item# UPC/EAN
Thule Upslope 20L Snowsports Backpack - 1Sep 2018 3203605 085854241021
Blackest Blue

Thule Upslope 20L Snowsports Backpack - 1Sep 2018 3203606 085854241038
Lime Punch

Thule Upslope 25L Snowsports RAS 1Sep 2018 3203607 085854241045
Backpack - Blackest Blue

Thule Upslope 25L Snowsports RAS 1Sep 2018 3203608 085854241052
Backpack - Lime Punch

Thule Upslope 35L Snowsports RAS 1Sep 2018 3203609 085854241069
Backpack - Blackest Blue

Thule Upslope 35L Snowsports RAS 1Sep 2018 3203610 085854241076

Backpack - Lime Punch

24



> Packs, Bags & Luggage

Ski & Showboard bags
Thule Upslope R.A.S. 35L

Airbag ready pack can be used with or without
the Mammut Removable Airbag 3.0° system for
ultimate flexibility (Mammut Removable Airbag
3.0° system and canister sold separately).

Insulated Hydration sleeve and dedicated
reservoir pocket helps prevent your hose from
freezing and reservoir separated from main
compartment in case of leaks.

Incredibly comfortable and stable ride from side
pockets that wrap around and hug the body

On-the-go access and storage for water bottles,
skins, gloves and large items in roomy side
pockets

)g/ J/

ski & snowboard storage

—

—

helmet storage

Keep goggles, sunscreen and
accessories close in spacious top
pocket.

Keep snow safety tools separated
from dry gear using dedicated front
compartment

Securely attach skis with diagonal
carry or a snowboard with vertical
carry

Fit a variety of ski and board widths
with adjustabele carry loop that also
stows to prevent snagging

Easily access gear in tje bottom of your pack and Store helmet on the bottom of the pack for easy
keep your backpanel snow free with backpanel retrieval or on the front of the pack for a classic
access to the main compartment carry.



> Packs, Bags & Luggage

Ski & Showboard bags
Thule Upslope R.A.S. 25L

Airbag ready pack can be used with or without
the Mammut Removable Airbag 3.0° system for
ultimate flexibility (Mammut Removable Airbag
3.0° system and canister sold separately).

Insulated Hydration sleeve and dedicated
reservoir pocket helps prevent your hose from
freezing and reservoir separated from main
compartment in case of leaks.

Incredibly comfortable and stable ride from side
pockets that wrap around and hug the body

Prevents goggles or sunglasses from getting
crushed on the ski lift with quick access side
pocket storage

)/J/

ski & snowboard storage

helmet storage

Prevent gear from shifting inside
pack by cinching top and side
compression

- Keep snow safety tools separated

from dry gear using dedicated front
compartment

Securely attach skis with diagonal
/ carry or a snowboard with vertical
carry

On-the-go access and storage for water bottles,
skins, gloves and large items in roomy side

pockets

Fit a variety of ski and board widths
with adjustabele carry loop that also
stows to prevent snagging

Store helmet on the bottom of the pack for easy
retrieval or on the front of the pack for a classic
carry.

26



> Packs, Bags & Luggage

Ski & Showboard bags
Thule Upslope 20L

Three ways to access your gear - traditional
top load, sling style side access and main

compartment access while pack is on your back.

Insulated Hydration sleeve and dedicated
reservoir pocket helps prevent your hose from
freezing and reservoir separated from main
compartment in case of leaks.

Incredibly comfortable and stable ride from side
pockets that wrap around and hug the body

Prevents goggles or sunglasses from getting
crushed on the ski lift with quick access side
pocket storage

)/J/

Easily clip a helmet or additional

items to dedicated lash points

—

Prevent gear from shifting inside
pack by cinching top and side
compression

Access gear in the main
compartment without removing the
backpack through a zipper that coils
around the entire pack.

Securely attach skis with diagonal
carry or a snowboard with vertical
carry

Fit a variety of ski and board widths
with adjustabele carry loop that also
stows to prevent snagging

Store a mountain tool in the stowable ice axe loop
that can tuck away to prevent snagging

27



Active with Kids

Child Bike Seats
Thule Yepp Nexxt seats

Based on consumer feedback in our main child bike seat markets we have chosen to change
the tough point colors on all our Thule Yepp Nexxt child bike seats from blue to grey. The
updated seats were presented at the Kind + Jugend trade show in September 2018 and the
new color was highly appreciated. As of now all new produced Thule Yepp Nexxt child bike
seats will have the grey touchpoints. As the change from blue to grey touch points will be

a running change, customers can receive products with either grey or blue touchpoints for
the next few months and due to this reason we will not update the product images on Thule.
com immediately, but wait until the products have reached the consumers.

Actual - Thule Yepp Nexxt Mini Soon - Thule Yepp Nexxt Mini

Actual - Thule Yepp Nexxt Maxi Soon - Thule Yepp Nexxt Maxi

28



> Coming Product Launches

Roof Racks Water Sports Racks

Item Description Availability Item# UPC/EAN Item Description Availability Item# UPC/EAN
Thule Evo Clamp Now 710500 091021954809 Thule Hull-a-Port Aero 1 Apr 2019 849000 091021285545
Thule Evo Raised Rail Now 710400 091021655188 Thule Hull-a-Port XT 1 Feb 2019 848000 091021039278
Thule WingBar Evo 108 Now 7100 091021729810

Thule WingBar Evo 108 Black Now 711120 091021421790 Other Sports & Cargo Carriers

Thule WingBar Evo 118 Now 71200 091021837935 Item Description Availability Item# UPC/EAN
Thule WingBar Evo 118 Black Now 711220 091021139176 Thule One-Key System 4-pack 1 Aug 2018 450400 091021554429
Thule WingBar Evo 127 Now 7N300 091021660298 Thule One-Key System 6-pack 1 Aug 2018 450600 091021239791
Thule WingBar Evo 127 Black Now 71320 091021298293 Thule One-Key System 8-pack 1 Aug 2018 450800 091021257382
Thule WingBar Evo 135 Now 711400 091021687004 Thule One-Key System 12-pack 1 Aug 2018 451200 091021965492
Thule WingBar Evo 135 Black Now 71420 091021365186 Thule One-Key System 16-pack 1 Aug 2018 451600 091021421707
Thule WingBar Evo 150 Now 711500 091021624559 Thule One-Key System Refill Pack (5x50 Now 1550-005 7313020086590
Thule WingBar Evo 150 Black Now 711520 091021999336 Keys)

Thule Kit Clamp (130 kits available already) Now 145xxx

Boxes & Baskets

Item Description Availability Item# UPC/EAN

Thule Force XT Sport 1 Oct 2018 635600 091021464803
Thule Force XT S 1 Oct 2018 635100 091021470125
Thule Force XT M 1 Oct 2018 635200 091021391789
Thule Force XT L 1 Oct 2018 635700 091021289185
Thule Force XT XL 1Oct 2018 635800 091021911949
Thule Force XT Alpine 1 Oct 2018 635500 091021086708
Thule Vector M - Titan Matt 1 Oct 2019 613200 091021693630
Thule Vector M - Black Metallic 1 Oct 2019 613201 091021464926
Thule Vector L - Titan Matt 1 Oct 2019 613700 091021950450
Thule Vector L - Black Metallic 1 Oct 2019 613701 091021270947
Thule Vector Alpine - Titan Matt 1 Oct 2019 613500 091021428928

Thule Vector Alpine - Black Metallic 1 Oct 2019 613501 091021536333
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Lugage & Duffels
Item Description
Thule Subterra Power Shuttle Mini - Dark

shadow

Thule Subterra Power Shuttle Large - Dark

shadow

Thule Crossover 2 Backpack 30L - Black

Thule Crossover 2 Backpack 30L - Dark Blue

Thule Crossover 2 Backpack 30L - Forest Night

Thule Crossover 2 Backpack 20L - Black

Thule Crossover 2 Backpack 20L - Dark Blue
Thule Crossover 2 Backpack 20L - Forest Night

Thule Crossover 2 Convertible Laptop Bag

15.6" - Black

Thule Crossover 2 Laptop Bag 15.6" - Black
Thule Crossover 2 Laptop Bag 13.3" - Black

Thule Crossover 2 Convertible Laptop Bag

15.6" - Dark Blue

Technical Backpacks
Item Description

Thule Upslope 20L Snowsports Backpack -

Blackest Blue

Thule Upslope 20L Snowsports Backpack

- Lime Punch

Thule Upslope 25L Snowsports RAS
Backpack - Blackest Blue

Thule Upslope 25L Snowsports RAS
Backpack - Lime Punch

Thule Upslope 35L Snowsports RAS
Backpack - Blackest Blue

Thule Upslope 35L Snowsports RAS
Backpack - Lime Punch

Availability
1 Oct 2018

1 Oct 2018

3 Oct 2018
19 Nov 2018
24 Oct 2018
3 Oct 2018
19 Nov 2018
24 Oct 2018
3 Oct 2018

29 Oct 2018
3 Oct 2018
3 Oct 2018

Availability
1Oct 2018

1 Oct 2018

1 Oct 2018

1 Oct 2018

1 Oct 2018

1 Oct 2018

Itemit
3203852

3203853

3203835
3203836
3203837
3203838
3203839
3203840
3203841

3203842
3203843
3203845

Item#
3203605

3203606

3203607

3203608

3203609

3203610

UPC/EAN
085854243407

085854243414

085854243223
085854243230
085854243247
085854243254
085854243261
085854243278
085854243285

085854243292
085854243308
085854243322

UPC/EAN
085854241021

085854241038

085854241045

085854241052

085854241069

085854241076

Strollers

Item Description

Thule Sleek Grey Melange

Thule Sleek Midnight Black

Thule Sleek Shadow Grey

Thule Sleek Energy Red

Thule Sleek Navy blue

Thule Sleek + Bassin Grey Melange
Thule Sleek + Bassin Midnight Black
Thule Sleek + Bassin Shadow Grey
Thule Sleek + Bassin Energy Red
Thule Sleek + Bassin Navy Blue

Thule Sleek Bassinet Grey Melange
Thule Sleek Bassinet Midnight Black
Thule Sleek Bassinet Shadow Grey
Thule Sleek Bassinet Energy Red
Thule Sleek Bassinet Navy blue

Thule Sleek Sibling Seat Grey Melange
Thule Sleek Sibling Seat Midnight Black
Thule Sleek Sibling Seat Shadow Grey
Thule Sleek Sibling Seat Energy Red
Thule Sleek Sibling Seat Navy Blue
Thule Sleek Car Seat Adapter Maxi Cosi
Tule Sleek Car Seat Adapter Chicco
Thule Sleek Snack Tray

Thule Footmuff Grey mélange

Thule Footmuff Midnight Black

Thule Footmuff Shadow Grey

Thule Footmuff Energy Red

Thule Footmuff Navy blue

Availability
BD
TBD
TBD
BD
TBD
TBD
BD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

Item#

11000001
11000002
11000003
11000004
11000005
11000006
11000007
11000008
11000009
11000010
11000100
11000101
11000102
11000103
11000104
11000200
11000201
11000202
11000203
11000204
11000300
11000301
11000302
11000303
11000304
11000305
11000306
11000307

UPC/EAN
91021978485
91021883703
91021460256
91021761773
91021079779
91021972582
91021578326
91021076112
91021933606
91021772144
91021863804
91021735514
91021964938
91021384118
91021313644
91021846425
91021157712
91021972346
91021784741
91021551954
91021556164
91021188099
91021484276
91021472280
91021572478
91021156883
91021915619
91021243989
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Thule Cup holder TBD 11000308 91021955660
Thule Sleek Mesh cover TBD 11000309 91021368736
Thule Sleek Mesh cover Bassinet TBD 11000310 91021819092
Thule Changing Bag Grey Melange TBD 1100031 91021772540
Thule Changing Bag Midnight Black TBD 11000312 91021514782
Thule Changing Bag Shadow Grey TBD 11000313 91021210813
Thule Changing Bag Energy Red TBD 11000314 91021211216

Thule Changing Bag Navy Blue TBD 11000315 91021914599
Thule Seat Liner Grey melange TBD 11000316 91021736917
Thule Seat Liner Midnight Black TBD 11000317 91021227712
Thule Seat Liner Shadow Grey TBD 11000318 91021279353
Thule Seat Liner Energy Red TBD 11000319 91021136915
Thule Seat Liner Navy Blue TBD 11000320 91021293533
Thule Glider Board BD 11000321 91021659773
Thule Sleek Travel Bag TBD 11000322 91021750678
Thule Sleek Organizer TBD 11000323 91021857230
Thule Sleek Rain Cover TBD 11000324 91021259935
Thule Sleek Bassinet Rain Cover TBD 1000325 91021086180

Thule Sleek Adapter Kit TBD 11000326 91021501072



